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$155,000 3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 1,787 Sqft

Estate sale! Three BR, Two BA Home located in N Sherwood Forest subdivision! Fixer-upper awaiting new
ownership. Gas stove, granite countertops, brick backsplash, ceramic tile throughout, double carport, large storage
room, and master bedroom has double closets with a wooden finished bathroom and standing shower. Built in
bookshelf in hallway. Hall bathroom has granite countertop. There is a strip of tile missing in the living room, but
owner has tile on the premise. The closet doors are on property, but not installed. Not included in living area, there is
a mother in law suite in the rear. Two stories, three bedrooms and half bath! Window A/C units included!
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